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Geslacht Leeftijd (o Perioden Sterftekans Levenden ( Overledene Levensverwachting (jaar )

Mannen O jaar 2019 0.0035 100000 350 80.46
Mannen 1 jaar 2019 0.00051 99650 51 80.24
Mannen 2 jaar 2019 0.00027 99599 27 79.28
Mannen 3 jaar 2019 0.00011 99572 11 78.3
Mannen 4 jaar 2019 0.0001 99561 10 77.31
Mannen 5 jaar 2019 0.00009 99551 9 76.32
Mannen 6 jaar 2019 0.00009 99542 9 75.33
Mannen 7 jaar 2019 0.00005 99533 5 74.33
Mannen 8 jaar 2019 0.00003 99528 3 73.34
Mannen 9 jaar 2019 0.00002 99525 2 72.34
Mannen 10 jaar 2019 0.00006 99523 6 71.34
Mannen 11 jaar 2019 0.00007 99517 7 70.35
Mannen 12 jaar 2019 0.00007 99510 7 69.35
Mannen 13 jaar 2019 0.00007 99503 7 68.36
Mannen 14 jaar 2019 0.0001 99496 10 67.36
Mannen 15 jaar 2019 0.00014 99486 14 66.37
Mannen 16 jaar 2019 0.00016 99472 16 65.38
Mannen 17 jaar 2019 0.00013 99456 13 64.39
Mannen 18 jaar 2019 0.00025 99443 25 63.4
Mannen 19 jaar 2019 0.0004 99418 40 62.41
Mannen 20 jaar 2019 0.0004 99378 40 61.44
Mannen 21 jaar 2019 0.00036 99338 35 60.46
Mannen 22 jaar 2019 0.00041 99303 40 59.48
Mannen 23 jaar 2019 0.00049 99263 49 58.51
Mannen 24 jaar 2019 0.00026 99214 26 57.53
Mannen 25 jaar 2019 0.00039 99188 39 56.55
Mannen 26 jaar 2019 0.00038 99149 38 55.57
Mannen 27 jaar 2019 0.0005 99111 50 54.59
Mannen 28 jaar 2019 0.00043 99061 43 53.62
Mannen 29 jaar 2019 0.00032 99018 31 52.64
Mannen 30 jaar 2019 0.00052 98987 51 51.66
Mannen 31 jaar 2019 0.00039 98936 38 50.69
Mannen 32 jaar 2019 0.00051 98898 51 49.71
Mannen 33 jaar 2019 0.00048 98847 48 48.73
Mannen 34 jaar 2019 0.0006 98799 60 47.75
Mannen 35 jaar 2019 0.00068 98739 67 46.78
Mannen 36 jaar 2019 0.00071 98672 70 45.81
Mannen 37 jaar 2019 0.00067 98602 66 44.85
Mannen 38 jaar 2019 0.00078 98536 76 43.88
Mannen 39 jaar 2019 0.00081 98460 80 42.91
Mannen 40 jaar 2019 0.00082 98380 81 41.94
Mannen 41 jaar 2019 0.0011 98299 108 40.98
Mannen 42 jaar 2019 0.001 98191 98 40.02
Mannen 43 jaar 2019 0.00126 98093 123 39.06
Mannen 44 jaar 2019 0.00125 97970 122 38.11
Mannen 45 jaar 2019 0.00144 97848 141 37.16
Mannen 46 jaar 2019 0.00127 97707 125 36.21
Mannen 47 jaar 2019 0.00161 97582 157 35.26

Mannen 48 jaar 2019 0.00173 97425 168 3431



Geslacht Leeftijd (o Perioden Sterftekans Levenden ( Overledene Levensverwachting (jaar )

Mannen 49 jaar 2019 0.00198 97257 192 33.37
Mannen 50 jaar 2019 0.00225 97065 219 32.44
Mannen 51 jaar 2019 0.00249 96846 242 31.51
Mannen 52 jaar 2019 0.00281 96604 271 30.59
Mannen 53 jaar 2019 0.00287 96333 276 29.67
Mannen 54 jaar 2019 0.00312 96057 299 28.75
Mannen 55 jaar 2019 0.00371 95758 356 27.84
Mannen 56 jaar 2019 0.00413 95402 394 26.94
Mannen 57 jaar 2019 0.00442 95008 420 26.05
Mannen 58 jaar 2019 0.00504 94588 476 25.17
Mannen 59 jaar 2019 0.00584 94112 550 24.29
Mannen 60 jaar 2019 0.00634 93562 593 23.43
Mannen 61 jaar 2019 0.00663 92969 617 22.58
Mannen 62 jaar 2019 0.00789 92352 729 21.73
Mannen 63 jaar 2019 0.0079 91623 723 20.89
Mannen 64 jaar 2019 0.00942 90900 856 20.06
Mannen 65 jaar 2019 0.01011 90044 910 19.24
Mannen 66 jaar 2019 0.01176 89134 1048 18.43
Mannen 67 jaar 2019 0.01212 88086 1068 17.65
Mannen 68 jaar 2019 0.01331 87018 1158 16.86
Mannen 69 jaar 2019 0.01547 85860 1328 16.08
Mannen 70 jaar 2019 0.01669 84532 1411 15.32
Mannen 71 jaar 2019 0.01766 83121 1468 14.57
Mannen 72 jaar 2019 0.02004 81653 1637 13.83
Mannen 73 jaar 2019 0.02239 80016 1792 13.1
Mannen 74 jaar 2019 0.02557 78224 2000 12.39
Mannen 75 jaar 2019 0.02883 76224 2197 11.7
Mannen 76 jaar 2019 0.03127 74027 2315 11.03
Mannen 77 jaar 2019 0.03487 71712 2500 10.37
Mannen 78 jaar 2019 0.03774 69212 2612 9.73
Mannen 79 jaar 2019 0.04439 66600 2957 9.09
Mannen 80 jaar 2019 0.05157 63643 3282 8.49
Mannen 81 jaar 2019 0.05554 60361 3352 7.93
Mannen 82 jaar 2019 0.06345 57009 3617 7.36
Mannen 83 jaar 2019 0.07127 53392 3805 6.83
Mannen 84 jaar 2019 0.08253 49587 4092 6.31
Mannen 85 jaar 2019 0.09362 45495 4259 5.84
Mannen 86 jaar 2019 0.10755 41236 4435 5.39
Mannen 87 jaar 2019 0.11852 36801 4362 4.98
Mannen 88 jaar 2019 0.14004 32439 4543 4.58
Mannen 89 jaar 2019 0.15037 27896 4195 4.24
Mannen 90 jaar 2019 0.17111 23701 4055 3.9
Mannen 91 jaar 2019 0.19152 19646 3763 3.61
Mannen 92 jaar 2019 0.20744 15883 3295 3.34
Mannen 93 jaar 2019 0.23548 12588 2964 3.09
Mannen 94 jaar 2019 0.24119 9624 2321 2.88
Mannen 95 jaar 2019 0.27764 7303 2028 2.64
Mannen 96 jaar 2019 0.3018 5275 1592 2.46

Mannen 97 jaar 2019 0.30533 3683 1125 231



Geslacht Leeftijd (o Perioden Sterftekans Levenden ( Overledene Levensverwachting (jaar )
Mannen 98 jaar 2019 0.35356 2558 904 2.11
Mannen 99 jaar of c 2019 0.40244 1654 666 1.98

Geslacht Leeftijd (o Perioden Sterftekans Levenden ( Overledene Levensverwachting (jaar )

Vrouwen O jaar 2019 0.00287 100000 287 83.56
Vrouwen 1 jaar 2019 0.00057 99713 57 83.3
Vrouwen 2 jaar 2019 0.00023 99656 23 82.35
Vrouwen 3 jaar 2019 0.00009 99633 9 81.37
Vrouwen 4 jaar 2019 0.00007 99624 7 80.38
Vrouwen 5 jaar 2019 0.00003 99617 3 79.38
Vrouwen 6 jaar 2019 0.00005 99614 5 78.39
Vrouwen 7 jaar 2019 0.00005 99609 5 77.39
Vrouwen 8 jaar 2019 0.00006 99604 6 76.39
Vrouwen 9 jaar 2019 0.00005 99598 5 75.4
Vrouwen 10 jaar 2019 0.00009 99593 9 74.4
Vrouwen 11 jaar 2019 0.00002 99584 2 73.41
Vrouwen 12 jaar 2019 0.00005 99582 5 72.41
Vrouwen 13 jaar 2019 0.00006 99577 6 71.41
Vrouwen 14 jaar 2019 0.0001 99571 10 70.42
Vrouwen 15 jaar 2019 0.00007 99561 7 69.42
Vrouwen 16 jaar 2019 0.00014 99554 14 68.43
Vrouwen 17 jaar 2019 0.00011 99540 11 67.44
Vrouwen 18 jaar 2019 0.00022 99529 22 66.45
Vrouwen 19 jaar 2019 0.00018 99507 17 65.46
Vrouwen 20 jaar 2019 0.00019 99490 19 64.47
Vrouwen 21 jaar 2019 0.00013 99471 13 63.48
Vrouwen 22 jaar 2019 0.00024 99458 24 62.49
Vrouwen 23 jaar 2019 0.0003 99434 30 61.51
Vrouwen 24 jaar 2019 0.00019 99404 19 60.53
Vrouwen 25 jaar 2019 0.00015 99385 15 59.54
Vrouwen 26 jaar 2019 0.00014 99370 14 58.55
Vrouwen 27 jaar 2019 0.00029 99356 29 57.55
Vrouwen 28 jaar 2019 0.00025 99327 25 56.57
Vrouwen 29 jaar 2019 0.00038 99302 38 55.59
Vrouwen 30 jaar 2019 0.00024 99264 24 54.61
Vrouwen 31 jaar 2019 0.00027 99240 26 53.62
Vrouwen 32 jaar 2019 0.00036 99214 36 52.63
Vrouwen 33 jaar 2019 0.00032 99178 32 51.65
Vrouwen 34 jaar 2019 0.00037 99146 36 50.67
Vrouwen 35 jaar 2019 0.00042 99110 42 49.69
Vrouwen 36 jaar 2019 0.00042 99068 42 48.71
Vrouwen 37 jaar 2019 0.00036 99026 36 47.73
Vrouwen 38 jaar 2019 0.00049 98990 48 46.75
Vrouwen 39 jaar 2019 0.00054 98942 53 45.77
Vrouwen 40 jaar 2019 0.00062 98889 62 44.79
Vrouwen 41 jaar 2019 0.00062 98827 62 43.82
Vrouwen 42 jaar 2019 0.00066 98765 65 42.85
Vrouwen 43 jaar 2019 0.00078 98700 77 41.88
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Vrouwen 44 jaar 2019 0.00093 98623 40.91



Geslacht Leeftijd (o Perioden Sterftekans Levenden ( Overledene Levensverwachting (jaar )

Vrouwen 45 jaar 2019 0.00093 98531 92 39.95
Vrouwen 46 jaar 2019 0.00124 98439 122 38.98
Vrouwen 47 jaar 2019 0.00113 98317 111 38.03
Vrouwen 48 jaar 2019 0.00125 98206 122 37.07
Vrouwen 49 jaar 2019 0.00134 98084 132 36.12
Vrouwen 50 jaar 2019 0.00156 97952 153 35.17
Vrouwen 51 jaar 2019 0.00178 97799 174 34.22
Vrouwen 52 jaar 2019 0.00226 97625 220 33.28
Vrouwen 53 jaar 2019 0.00236 97405 230 32.35
Vrouwen 54 jaar 2019 0.00245 97175 238 31.43
Vrouwen 55 jaar 2019 0.00269 96937 261 30.51
Vrouwen 56 jaar 2019 0.00319 96676 308 29.59
Vrouwen 57 jaar 2019 0.0034 96368 328 28.68
Vrouwen 58 jaar 2019 0.00368 96040 353 27.78
Vrouwen 59 jaar 2019 0.00432 95687 413 26.88
Vrouwen 60 jaar 2019 0.00455 95274 434 25.99
Vrouwen 61 jaar 2019 0.00516 94840 490 25.11
Vrouwen 62 jaar 2019 0.00574 94350 541 24.24
Vrouwen 63 jaar 2019 0.00608 93809 571 23.37
Vrouwen 64 jaar 2019 0.00699 93238 652 22.51
Vrouwen 65 jaar 2019 0.00721 92586 667 21.67
Vrouwen 66 jaar 2019 0.00787 91919 724 20.82
Vrouwen 67 jaar 2019 0.00877 91195 800 19.98
Vrouwen 68 jaar 2019 0.01017 90395 919 19.15
Vrouwen 69 jaar 2019 0.01012 89476 906 18.35
Vrouwen 70 jaar 2019 0.01219 88570 1079 17.53
Vrouwen 71 jaar 2019 0.01248 87491 1092 16.74
Vrouwen 72 jaar 2019 0.01369 86399 1182 15.94
Vrouwen 73 jaar 2019 0.01514 85217 1290 15.16
Vrouwen 74 jaar 2019 0.01768 83927 1484 14.38
Vrouwen 75 jaar 2019 0.0187 82443 1541 13.63
Vrouwen 76 jaar 2019 0.02184 80902 1767 12.88
Vrouwen 77 jaar 2019 0.0233 79135 1844 12.16
Vrouwen 78 jaar 2019 0.02631 77291 2033 11.44
Vrouwen 79 jaar 2019 0.02977 75258 2240 10.73
Vrouwen 80 jaar 2019 0.03368 73018 2459 10.05
Vrouwen 81 jaar 2019 0.03821 70559 2696 9.38
Vrouwen 82 jaar 2019 0.04452 67863 3021 8.73
Vrouwen 83 jaar 2019 0.05039 64842 3267 8.12
Vrouwen 84 jaar 2019 0.05823 61575 3585 7.52
Vrouwen 85 jaar 2019 0.06584 57990 3818 6.95
Vrouwen 86 jaar 2019 0.07686 54172 4164 6.41
Vrouwen 87 jaar 2019 0.08756 50008 4379 5.9
Vrouwen 88 jaar 2019 0.10107 45629 4612 5.42
Vrouwen 89 jaar 2019 0.11573 41017 4747 4.97
Vrouwen 90 jaar 2019 0.13678 36270 4961 4.56
Vrouwen 91 jaar 2019 0.15317 31309 4795 4.2
Vrouwen 92 jaar 2019 0.17011 26514 4510 3.87

Vrouwen 93 jaar 2019 0.19273 22004 4241 3.56



Geslacht Leeftijd (o Perioden Sterftekans Levenden ( Overledene Levensverwachting (jaar )

Vrouwen 94 jaar 2019 0.2124 17763 3773 3.29
Vrouwen 95 jaar 2019 0.23521 13990 3291 3.05
Vrouwen 96 jaar 2019 0.2586 10699 2767 2.83
Vrouwen 97 jaar 2019 0.28224 7932 2239 2.64
Vrouwen 98 jaar 2019 0.31058 5693 1768 2.49

Vrouwen 99 jaar of ¢ 2019 0.34692 3925 1362 2.38



